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Prensa: Diaria
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País Vasco
Prensa: Diaria

Tirada: 250 Ejemplares

Difusión: 250 Ejemplares
Página: 21

Sección: ECONOMÍA    Valor: 8.025,00 €    Área (cm2): 965,1    Ocupación: 100 %    Documento: 2/2    Autor: Ion SALGADO | GASTEIZ    Núm. Lectores: 78000

C
ó

d
: 1

2
3

6
3

1
5

3
4


